
***UPDATE, As of Friday January 22nd, 2020*** 

Due to health concerns about the Covid-19 Virus the Citation Booking Office will continue to be 

closed until Monday 04/05/2021. We understand the concern about missed booking dates and have 

changed your booking dates as listed below. Please make note and report on the new booking date 

given. These dates are subject to change. If they are changed again, always refer to your Original 

Booking Date to find your Updated Booking Date.  Thank You. 

 

*If you should have been here between 12/21/20 – 12/23/20, Monday 04/05/21 will be your new 

booking date.  

Original_Booking_Dates: 

12/21/2020 - 02/12/2021:
Most Current Booking Date:

Original_Booking_Dates: 

02/16/2021 - 04/02/2021:
Most Current Booking Date:

Week of 12.21.20 -12.23.20 Monday, April 5, 2021 Tuesday, February 16, 2021 Monday, May 24, 2021

Monday, December 28, 2020 Tuesday, April 6, 2021 Wednesday, February 17, 2021 Tuesday, May 25, 2021

Tuesday, December 29, 2020 Wednesday, April 7, 2021 Thursday, February 18, 2021 Wednesday, May 26, 2021

Wednesday, December 30, 2020 Thursday, April 8, 2021 Friday, February 19, 2021 Thursday, May 27, 2021

Thursday, December 31, 2020 Friday, April 9, 2021

Monday, February 22, 2021 Friday, May 28, 2021

Monday, January 4, 2021 Monday, April 12, 2021 Tuesday, February 23, 2021 Tuesday, June 1, 2021

Tuesday, January 5, 2021 Tuesday, April 13, 2021 Wednesday, February 24, 2021 Wednesday, June 2, 2021

Wednesday, January 6, 2021 Wednesday, April 14, 2021 Thursday, February 25, 2021 Thursday, June 3, 2021

Thursday, January 7, 2021 Thursday, April 15, 2021 Friday, February 26, 2021 Friday, June 4, 2021

Friday, January 8, 2021 Friday, April 16, 2021

Monday, March 1, 2021 Monday, June 7, 2021

Monday, January 11, 2021 Monday, April 19, 2021 Tuesday, March 2, 2021 Tuesday, June 8, 2021

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 Wednesday, April 21, 2021 Wednesday, March 3, 2021 Wednesday, June 9, 2021

Wednesday, January 13, 2021 Thursday, April 22, 2021 Thursday, March 4, 2021 Thursday, June 10, 2021

Thursday, January 14, 2021 Friday, April 23, 2021 Friday, March 5, 2021 Friday, June 11, 2021

Friday, January 15, 2021 Monday, April 26, 2021

Monday, March 8, 2021 Monday, June 14, 2021

Tuesday, January 19, 2021 Tuesday, April 27, 2021 Tuesday, March 9, 2021 Tuesday, June 15, 2021

Wednesday, January 20, 2021 Wednesday, April 28, 2021 Wednesday, March 10, 2021 Wednesday, June 16, 2021

Thursday, January 21, 2021 Thursday, April 29, 2021 Thursday, March 11, 2021 Thursday, June 17, 2021

Friday, January 22, 2021 Friday, April 30, 2021 Friday, March 12, 2021 Friday, June 18, 2021

Monday, January 25, 2021 Monday, May 3, 2021 Monday, March 15, 2021 Monday, June 21, 2021

Tuesday, January 26, 2021 Tuesday, May 4, 2021 Tuesday, March 16, 2021 Tuesday, June 22, 2021

Wednesday, January 27, 2021 Wednesday, May 5, 2021 Wednesday, March 17, 2021 Wednesday, June 23, 2021

Thursday, January 28, 2021 Thursday, May 6, 2021 Thursday, March 18, 2021 Thursday, June 24, 2021

Friday, January 29, 2021 Friday, May 7, 2021 Friday, March 19, 2021 Friday, June 25, 2021

Monday, February 1, 2021 Monday, May 10, 2021 Monday, March 22, 2021 Monday, June 28, 2021

Tuesday, February 2, 2021 Tuesday, May 11, 2021 Tuesday, March 23, 2021 Tuesday, June 29, 2021

Wednesday, February 3, 2021 Wednesday, May 12, 2021 Wednesday, March 24, 2021 Wednesday, June 30, 2021

Thursday, February 4, 2021 Thursday, May 13, 2021 Thursday, March 25, 2021 Thursday, July 1, 2021

Friday, February 5, 2021 Friday, May 14, 2021 Friday, March 26, 2021 Friday, July 2, 2021

Monday, February 8, 2021 Monday, May 17, 2021 Monday, March 29, 2021 Tuesday, July 6, 2021

Tuesday, February 9, 2021 Tuesday, May 18, 2021 Tuesday, March 30, 2021 Wednesday, July 7, 2021

Wednesday, February 10, 2021 Wednesday, May 19, 2021 Wednesday, March 31, 2021 Thursday, July 8, 2021

Thursday, February 11, 2021 Thursday, May 20, 2021 Thursday, April 1, 2021 Friday, July 9, 2021

Friday, February 12, 2021 Friday, May 21, 2021 Friday, April 2, 2021 Monday, July 12, 2021


